
Period of: May 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$65,501

$387,869

$453,370

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$108,429

$74,444

$233,490

Total Non-MVF Tax $422,070

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$453,370

$422,070

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$60,438,019

$20,771,111

$81,209,130$81,209,130

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

2,132,073,626

683,486,571

Other 21,989,066

2,837,549,263

06/27/22

Gross Gasoline Gallons 195,592,296

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,641,030

Net Gasoline Gallons 192,951,266

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,303,661

Diesel Fuel Gallons 67,220,423

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 264,116,380

195,592,296

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,707$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

May 2022

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

7

0

0

51

2

0

17

$1,694

$0

$0

$22,118

$6,085

$0

$35,603

$146,188

$66,082

$5,837

$0

$0

$159,672

$10,090

71

24

3

20

0

0

18

06/27/22

253,916,353

195,592,296

5,483

0

0

72,216

19,693

115,221

18,891

473,099

32,655

213,857

0

0

516,738

-58,324,057

5,483

0

0

69,044

19,693

115,221

18,609

473,099

32,655

0

0

0

506,115

0

0

0

0

0

0

282

0

0

213,857

0

0

10,623

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3,172

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,807,150

0

0

0

0

0

0

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



06/27/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF MAY 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$80,706,693

$453,370

$80,253,323

$108,429

$80,361,752

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

195,592,296

67,220,423

1,303,661

264,116,380

1,807,150

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2021 THRU MAY 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$1,018,961,967

$6,052,488

$1,012,909,478

$1,424,802

$1,014,334,280

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,478,307,403

834,169,936

15,093,295

3,327,570,634

23,746,684

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$1,694

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR MAY 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

May 2022

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$0

$22,118

$6,085

$0

$35,603

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$65,501

7

0

0

51

2

0

17

0

0

0

0

0

77

July 2021 thru

May 2022

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

06/27/22

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$22,957

$1,208

$111,076

$614,529

$52,327

$0

$442,786

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,244,883

135

3

28

813

27

0

424

0

0

0

0

0

1,430

$146,188

$0

$0

$10,090

$66,082

$0

$0

$5,837

$0

$0

$0

$159,672

$387,869

71

0

0

24

3

0

0

20

0

0

0

18

136

$2,089,462

$0

$0

$379,901

$298,450

$0

$0

$215,487

$1,067

$294

$0

$1,822,945

$4,807,606

852

0

0

352

46

0

0

229

3

3

0

211

1,696

$147,882

$0

$0

$32,208

$72,167

$0

$35,603

$5,837

$0

$0

$0

$159,672

$453,370

$2,112,419

$1,208

$111,076

$994,430

$350,776

$0

$442,786

$215,487

$1,067

$294

$0

$1,822,945

$6,052,488

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


